
TIRAMISU | 10
espresso anglaise, mascarpone, cacao nibs

C&M CANNOLI | 10
riccotta, dark chocolate, hazelnut, orange

PEAR CAKE | 10
rum sauce, vanilla gelato, chantilly

POT DE CREME | 10
whipped creme fraiche, strawberry

ZEPPOLE | 9
cinnamon, orange icing, powdered sugar 

DOLCE FORMAGGI

ASHER BLUE | 7
unpasteurized cow’s milk, natural rind
sweet grass dairy, thomasville, ga

GREEN HILL | 7
pasteurized cow’s milk, double cream, soft ripened
sweet grass dairy, thomasville, ga

GRIFFIN | 7
unpasteurized cow’s milk, porter washed 
sweet grass dairy, thomasville, ga

SAINT-NECTAIRE | 7
pasteurized cow’s milk, semi-soft
auvergne, saint-nectaire, france

MANCHEGO| 7
pasteurized sheep’s milk, firm
el trigal, la mancha, spain

MIMOLETTE | 7
pasteurized cow’s milk, firm
isigny ste mere, lille, france

TOMME | 7
unpasteurized cow’s milk, semi-soft
stony pond farm, fairfield, vt

SELECTION OF THREE | 10

GELATI

vanilla 
strawberry
chocolate
lemon

pistachio
parmesan
sorbetto
dairy free

4
4
4
4

4
4
4
4



AMARI

nardini                                              12
averna                                                13
montenegro                                      14
fernet branca                                   12
sfumato                                               8
cynar                                                  10

Sangiovese
Trebbiano-Malvasia
Grillo-Cataratto
Zibbio
Tawny Port
Tawny Port
Tawny Port
Ruby Port
Tawny Port

Fèlsina, Vin Santo, 2013
Badia a Coltibuono, Vin Santo, 2012
Fuedo Montoni, Passito Bianco, MV
Marco De Bartoli, "Bukkuram," 2019
Taylor Fladgate, 10 yr
Taylor Fladgate 20yr
Taylor Fladgate 40yr
Broadbent, Auction Reserve, NV
Sandeman, Fine Tawny Port, NV

Tuscany
Tuscany
Sicily
Sicily
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal

11
19
15
22
13
22
55
13
11

DIGESTIVO

cynar 70                                    12
braulio                                       14
pasubio                                        9
nonino                                       18
meletti                                          9
cardamaro                                  9

selection of three amari | 20

drip                                                        4
americano                                           4
espresso doppio                                  3
cappuccino                                          5

CAFÉ 

cortado                                          4
macchiato                                    4
latte                                                5
affogatto                                       7

VINODESSERT
w i n t e r  2 0 2 4


